STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

RSA 664

Registrant Name:

Russ Kelly

Address:

31 Old Gordon Road

City, State, and Zip:

Brentwood, NH 03833

Election Cycle:

Party/Political Organization :

Office :

2022 Election Cycle

State Representative, Rockingham
District: 32

Phone: Email: Website :

(603) 716-4937 russkellyfornh@gmail.com

Fiscal Agent Name: Anne Schultz

Fiscal Agent Address: 31 Old Gordon Road, Brentwood, NH 03833

Report Due Date : October 19, 2022 Date Filed : October 21, 2022

M [ hereby certify, under the pains and penalties of perjury, that the information provided is true and accurate to the best
of my knowledge, information and belief. By checking this box, no signature is needed and you agree to the terms and
conditions under RSA 664 of New Hampshire law.

October 21, 2022

Date

Russ Kelly

Anne Schultz

Registrant Name

Fiscal Agent Name

OCmo zmZ >
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Registrant Name : Russ Kelly

Report Due Date : October 19, 2022

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES
RECEIPTS

A. Total receipts over $50

B. Total of receipts unitemized ($50.00 or less)

C. Number of Contributors

D. Number of receipts unitemized ($50 or less)
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts

F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A + B - E)

G. Total Surplus/Deficit from Previous Campaign

TOTAL RECEIPTS (E +F+G):

EXPENDITURES
H. Total Expenditures (excluding Independent Expenditure $1000 or
more)

I. Total Independent Expenditure $1000 or more
J. Number of Independent Expenditure $1000 or more

TOTAL EXPENDITURES(H + I):

PENDING EXPENDITURE - Promise of Payment:

Election Cycle :
Date Filed :

THIS PERIOD

$6,695.00
$712.00

55

18
$0.00

$7,407.00

$7,407.00

$3,968.75
$0.00

0
$3,968.75

$0.00

2022 Election Cycle
October 21, 2022

CAMPAIGN TO DATE

$6,695.00
$712.00

55

18

$0.00

$7,407.00
$0.00

$7,407.00

$3,968.75
$0.00

0
$3,968.75

$ 0.00

2| Page



Registrant Name : Russ Kelly Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date : October 19, 2022 Date Filed : October 21, 2022
DETAILS OF RECEIPTS OVER $50
Contributor's
Date of Name of Employer Place Of Election Amount Aggregate
Receipt Contributor Address Name Job Title |Occupation | Ruginess Period of Receipt Contribution
Monetary
09/23/2022 | Adler, Ralph 83 South Road, General, $100.00 $100.00
Brentwood, Primary
NH 03833
09/22/2022 | Anderson, 25 Peabody General, $100.00 $100.00
Timothy & Julia | Drive, Primary
Brentwood,
NH 03833
08/10/2022 | Anonymous, Anonymous, Primary $100.00 $100.00
Anonymous Brentwood,
NH 03833
220000 Apaniuitotee Anonymeus-  Notgiven Notgiven  Neotgiven Not-Given -Primary $100-00 SHaeR0
Anonymous Concord. NH-
03304
08/22/2022 | Anonymous, Anonymous, Not given Not given |Not given Not Given Primary $100.00 $100.00
Anonymous Concord, NH
03301
08/31/2022 | Anonymous, Anonymous, Not given Not given |Not given Not Given Primary $250.00 $350.00
Anonymous Concord, NH
03301
09/15/2022 | Anonymous, Anonymous, Primary $25.00 $125.00
Anonymous Brentwood,
NH 03833
08/29/2022  Bisbee, George |63 Barbour Primary $100.00 $100.00
Road,
Hampton, NH
03842
08/09/2022  |Burnett, Jamie PO Box 97, Self Consultant |Consultant | Concord, Primary $250.00 $250.00
Concord, NH NH
03302
10/06/2022  |Clark, Geoffrey | 152 Middle Self Physician | Physician Portsmouth, | Primary $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Street, NH
Portsmouth,
NH 03802
07/06/2022 | Dawson, Steven |1 Ladd Road,  Retired Retired Retired Retired Primary $500.00 $500.00
Brentwood,
NH 03833
B Current B Amended B Decleted 3| Page



Registrant Name : Russ Kelly Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle

Report Due Date : October 19, 2022 Date Filed : October 21, 2022
09/06/2022 | Dedrick, Fred 463 West Ellet Unemployed | Unemploye [Unemploye | Unemlpoyed | Primary $250.00 $250.00
Street, d d
Philadelphia,
PA 19119
09/16/2022 | Finn, Brendan 7 Finn Avenue, Primary $100.00 $100.00
Newfields, NH
03856
08/17/2022  Fitzgerald, 23 Sherry Primary $100.00 $100.00
Meghan Circle,
Brentwood,
NH 03833
10/07/2022 | Gatewood, 469 Droz Drive Primary $100.00 $100.00
Bernard , Fairbanks,
AK 99701
08/14/2022  |Goodrich, 15 Balsam Primary $100.00 $100.00
Kristen Lane,
Brentwood,
NH 03833
08/16/2022  |Goodrich, 15 Balsam Primary $10.00 $110.00
Kristen Lane,
Brentwood,
NH 03833
09/25/2022  |Goodrich, 15 Balsam Primary $35.00 $145.00
Kristen Lane,
Brentwood,
NH 03833
10/09/2022  |Taccobucci, 145 South Primary $100.00 $100.00
Kate Road,
Brentwood,
NH 03833
Comments: Via Dionorbox
08/27/2022  |Jones, Jennifer | 34 Lyford Lane |'Core Physician | Physician Core Primary $250.00 $250.00
, Brentwood, Physicians Physicians
NH 03833
08/27/2022  MacDonald, 30 OLD Primary $200.00 $200.00
Linda GORDON
ROAD,
BRENTWOO
D, NH 03833
08/13/2022  |McConnell, Liz |52 Stevens Primary $100.00 $100.00
Drive,
Brentwood,
NH 03833
07/17/2022  |Mitchell, John & | 18 Sherman Primary $50.00 $50.00
Susan Ave.,
Brentwood,
NH 03833
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Registrant Name :

Report Due Date :

08/13/2022

08/22/2022

10/07/2022

08/12/2022

10/04/2022

09/20/2022

08/17/2022

09/25/2022

09/29/2022

09/25/2022

10/05/2022

09/23/2022

Mitchell, John &
Susan

Mitchell, John &
Susan

Murray, Nancy

Ognisty,
Kimberly

Schultz, Anne

Smith, Len and

Mike

Span, Robert

Steckler, Erin

Steckler, Erin

Steele, Karen

Stevens, Bruce

Stover, Matthew

Russ Kelly
October 19, 2022

18 Sherman
Ave.,
Brentwood,
NH 03833

18 Sherman
Ave.,
Brentwood,
NH 03833

47 Deer Run
Road, Fremont,
NH 03044

2101 North
Monroe Street,
Arlington, VA
22207

31 Old Gordon
Road,
Brentwood,
NH 03833

99 Deer Hill
Road,
Brentwood,
NH 03833

31 PEABODY
DRIVE,
BRENTWOO
D, NH 03833

154 Pickpocket
Road,
Brentwood,
NH 03833

155 Pickpocket
Road,
Brentwood,
NH 03833

4 Pebble Brk,
Atkinson, NH
03811

84 South Road,
Brentwood,
NH 03833

124 Chester
Street, Chester,
NH 03036

Self-Employe
d

PG&E

Retired

Steinbrecher
& Span

LKM
Ventures,
LLC

Election Cycle :
Date Filed :

Primary

Primary

Artist Self-Employ |47 Deer Run | General
ed Artist Road,
Fremont,

NH

Attorney | Attorney PG&E Primary

Retired Retired Retired Primary

General,
Primary

Attorney Primary

General,
Primary

General,
Primary

Primary

Primary

LKM
Ventures,
LLC

Business  |Business Primary

Operator

2022 Election Cycle
October 21, 2022

$50.00

$25.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$125.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

B Current

B Amended

B Deleted
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Registrant Name : Russ Kelly Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle

Report Due Date : October 19, 2022 Date Filed : October 21, 2022
09/14/2022  Taylor, Erik 61 Cloudview Primary $100.00 $100.00
Drive,
Moultonboroug
h, nh 03254
09/20/2022 Turer, Eric 35 Peabody General, $250.00 $250.00
Drive, Primary
Brentwood,
NH 03833
Total Monetary: $6,645.00
Total receipts over $50 : $6,695.00
Total of receipts unitemized ($50.00 or less) : $712.00
Total Receipts : $7,407.00
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Registrant Name : Russ Kelly Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle

Report Due Date : October 19, 2022 Date Filed : October 21, 2022

DETAILS OF EXPENDITURES

Date of Election Amount of

Expenditure To Whom Paid Address Period Purpose of Expenditure Expenditure

Monetary

08/15/2022 Custom Ink 2910 District Ave., Primary Printing Misc. (buttons, $76.65
Fairfax, VA 22031 bumper stickers, t-shirts)

Comments: T-shirts

08/21/2022 CustomBalloonsNow | 16107 Kensington Primary Printing Misc. (buttons, $71.99

.com Street, Sugarland, TX bumper stickers, t-shirts)

77479

08/15/2022 CustomButtonsNow. 11325 Cash Road, Primary Printing Misc. (buttons, $66.00

com Stafford, TX 77477 bumper stickers, t-shirts)

09/01/2022 DonorBox 601 King Street, Primary IT - Campaign Software $2.02
Alexandria, VA
22314

Comments: Processing Fees

10/04/2022 DonorBox 601 King Street, Primary IT - Campaign Software $6.38
Alexandria, VA
22314

Comments: Processing Fees

09/26/2022 Facebook (Meta) 1 Hacker Way, Primary Media - Online Advertising $40.00
Menlo Park, CA
94025

09/27/2022 Facebook (Meta) 1 Hacker Way, Primary Media - Online Advertising $40.00
Menlo Park, CA
94025

09/29/2022 Facebook (Meta) 1 Hacker Way, Primary Media - Online Advertising $25.00
Menlo Park, CA
94025

10/03/2022 Facebook (Meta) 1 Hacker Way, Primary Media - Online Advertising $35.00
Menlo Park, CA
94025

10/06/2022 Facebook (Meta) 1 Hacker Way, Primary Media - Online Advertising $50.00
Menlo Park, CA
94025

10/14/2022 Facebook (Meta) 1 Hacker Way, Primary Media - Online Advertising $75.00
Menlo Park, CA
94025

09/29/2022 Fremont Pizzeria 431 Main Street, General, Volunteer Meals $70.05
Fremont, NH 03044 | Primary
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Registrant Name : Russ Kelly Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle

Report Due Date : October 19, 2022 Date Filed : October 21, 2022

09/25/2022 Lindy's Country 405 Middle Road, General, Fundraiser - Food & $150.00

Store Brentwod, NH 03833 | Primary Beverage

08/21/2022 Sheet Labels, Inc. 24 Native Drive, Primary Printing Misc. (buttons, $36.95
Queensbury, NY bumper stickers, t-shirts)
12804

09/22/2022 SignTrack App Unknown, Tuscon, Primary IT - Campaign Software $25.00
AZ 85756

07/25/2022 Squarespace 225 Varick Street, Primary Media - Website $33.00
New York, NY 10014 Development

Comments: Web Hosting - July

08/23/2022 Squarespace 225 Varick Street, Primary Media - Website $33.00
New York, NY 10014 Development

Comments: Web Hosting - August

09/23/2022 Squarespace 225 Varick Street, General, Media - Website $33.00
New York, NY 10014 | Primary Development

07/01/2022 Staples 20 Portsmouth Ave,, Primary Printing - Copies $13.63
Stratham, NH 03885

07/17/2022 Staples 20 Portsmouth Ave,, Primary Printing - Copies $18.62
Stratham, NH 03885

10/06/2022 Town of Danville 210 Main Street, General, Fundraiser - Hall Rental $240.00
Danville, NH 03819 | Primary

09/30/2022 Trader Joe's 45 Gosling Road, General, Fundraiser - Food & $85.37
Portsmouth, NH Primary Beverage
03801

09/30/2022 Trader Joe's 45 Gosling Road, General, Fundraiser - Food & $89.68
Portsmouth, NH Primary Beverage
03801

10/06/2022 UPrinting 800 Haskell Ave., Primary Printing Misc. (buttons, $54.12
Van Nuys, CA 91406 bumper stickers, t-shirts)

Comments: Car Magnet

08/05/2022 Vistaprint 170 Data Drive, Primary Yard Signs $758.32
Waltham, MA 02451

08/15/2022 Vistaprint 170 Data Drive, Primary Media - Postcards $103.49
Waltham, MA 02451

08/21/2022 Vistaprint 170 Data Drive, Primary Yard Signs $460.03
Waltham, MA 02451

09/18/2022 Vistaprint 170 Data Drive, Primary Printing Misc. (buttons, $33.94
Waltham, MA 02451 bumper stickers, t-shirts)

Comments: Polo Shirt

09/25/2022 Vistaprint 170 Data Drive, Primary Yard Signs $671.86
Waltham, MA 02451
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Registrant Name : Russ Kelly Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date : October 19, 2022 Date Filed : October 21, 2022
09/26/2022 Vistaprint 170 Data Drive, Primary Yard Signs $403.28
Waltham, MA 02451
Comments: Large Yard Signs
10/12/2022 Vistaprint 170 Data Drive, General, Media - Postcards $69.96
Waltham, MA 02451 | Primary
10/09/2022 Walmart 35 Fresh River Road, | Primary Fundraiser - Food & $97.41
Epping, NH 03042 Beverage
Total Monetary : $3,968.75
Total Expenditures : $3,968.75
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